
Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3 Lawyer 4 Lawyer 5

Auckland 1/04/2024 Mon

Auckland 2/04/2024 Tue

Auckland 3/04/2024 Wed

Auckland 4/04/2024 Thu 1 Paul F Gruar Mary-Anne Lowe Patricia D L Scriven Rebecca Keenan

Auckland 5/04/2024 Fri

Auckland 6/04/2024 Sat

Auckland 7/04/2024 Sun

Auckland 8/04/2024 Mon

Auckland 9/04/2024 Tue

Auckland 10/04/2024 Wed

Auckland 11/04/2024 Thu 2 Lawrence Herzog Michael K Headifen Jan A Leaming Heather Rodgers Maxine Pitch

Auckland 12/04/2024 Fri

Auckland 13/04/2024 Sat

Auckland 14/04/2024 Sun

Auckland 15/04/2024 Mon

Auckland 16/04/2024 Tue

Auckland 17/04/2024 Wed

Auckland 18/04/2024 Thu 3 Marguerite Harrington Joan W Davis David Amodeo Clare Watkins

Auckland 19/04/2024 Fri

Auckland 20/04/2024 Sat

Auckland 21/04/2024 Sun

Auckland 22/04/2024 Mon

Auckland 23/04/2024 Tue

Auckland 24/04/2024 Wed

Auckland 25/04/2024 Thu 4 Karol S Hadlow Anthony G V Rogers Julian Hague

Auckland 26/04/2024 Fri

Auckland 27/04/2024 Sat

Auckland 28/04/2024 Sun

Auckland 29/04/2024 Mon

Auckland 30/04/2024 Tue



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3 Lawyer 4 Lawyer 5

Auckland 1/05/2024 Wed

Auckland 2/05/2024 Thu 5 Kieran J Nally Peter N Brock Patricia D L Scriven Shan Shan Qu

Auckland 3/05/2024 Fri

Auckland 4/05/2024 Sat

Auckland 5/05/2024 Sun

Auckland 6/05/2024 Mon

Auckland 7/05/2024 Tue

Auckland 8/05/2024 Wed

Auckland 9/05/2024 Thu 6 Mary A Kennedy Ioana Uca Lady Heeni Phillips-Williams

Auckland 10/05/2024 Fri

Auckland 11/05/2024 Sat

Auckland 12/05/2024 Sun

Auckland 13/05/2024 Mon

Auckland 14/05/2024 Tue

Auckland 15/05/2024 Wed

Auckland 16/05/2024 Thu 1 Paul F Gruar Mary-Anne Lowe Patricia D L Scriven Rebecca Keenan

Auckland 17/05/2024 Fri

Auckland 18/05/2024 Sat

Auckland 19/05/2024 Sun

Auckland 20/05/2024 Mon

Auckland 21/05/2024 Tue

Auckland 22/05/2024 Wed

Auckland 23/05/2024 Thu 2 Lawrence Herzog Michael K Headifen Jan A Leaming Heather Rodgers Maxine Pitch

Auckland 24/05/2024 Fri

Auckland 25/05/2024 Sat

Auckland 26/05/2024 Sun

Auckland 27/05/2024 Mon

Auckland 28/05/2024 Tue

Auckland 29/05/2024 Wed

Auckland 30/05/2024 Thu 3 Marguerite Harrington Joan W Davis David Amodeo Clare Watkins

Auckland 31/05/2024 Fri



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3 Lawyer 4 Lawyer 5

Auckland 1/06/2024 Sat

Auckland 2/06/2024 Sun

Auckland 3/06/2024 Mon

Auckland 4/06/2024 Tue

Auckland 5/06/2024 Wed

Auckland 6/06/2024 Thu 4 Karol S Hadlow Anthony G V Rogers Julian Hague

Auckland 7/06/2024 Fri

Auckland 8/06/2024 Sat

Auckland 9/06/2024 Sun

Auckland 10/06/2024 Mon

Auckland 11/06/2024 Tue

Auckland 12/06/2024 Wed

Auckland 13/06/2024 Thu 5 Kieran J Nally Peter N Brock Adrienne Wing Shan Shan Qu

Auckland 14/06/2024 Fri

Auckland 15/06/2024 Sat

Auckland 16/06/2024 Sun

Auckland 17/06/2024 Mon

Auckland 18/06/2024 Tue

Auckland 19/06/2024 Wed

Auckland 20/06/2024 Thu 6 Mary A Kennedy Ioana Uca Lady Heeni Phillips-Williams

Auckland 21/06/2024 Fri

Auckland 22/06/2024 Sat

Auckland 23/06/2024 Sun

Auckland 24/06/2024 Mon

Auckland 25/06/2024 Tue

Auckland 26/06/2024 Wed

Auckland 27/06/2024 Thu 1 Paul F Gruar Mary-Anne Lowe Patricia D L Scriven Rebecca Keenan

Auckland 28/06/2024 Fri

Auckland 29/06/2024 Sat

Auckland 30/06/2024 Sun



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3 Lawyer 4 Lawyer 5

Auckland 1/07/2024 Mon

Auckland 2/07/2024 Tue

Auckland 3/07/2024 Wed

Auckland 4/07/2024 Thu 2 Lawrence Herzog Michael K Headifen Jan A Leaming Heather Rodgers Maxine Pitch

Auckland 5/07/2024 Fri

Auckland 6/07/2024 Sat

Auckland 7/07/2024 Sun

Auckland 8/07/2024 Mon

Auckland 9/07/2024 Tue

Auckland 10/07/2024 Wed

Auckland 11/07/2024 Thu 3 Marguerite Harrington Joan W Davis David Amodeo Clare Watkins

Auckland 12/07/2024 Fri

Auckland 13/07/2024 Sat

Auckland 14/07/2024 Sun

Auckland 15/07/2024 Mon

Auckland 16/07/2024 Tue

Auckland 17/07/2024 Wed

Auckland 18/07/2024 Thu 4 Karol S Hadlow Anthony G V Rogers Julian Hague

Auckland 19/07/2024 Fri

Auckland 20/07/2024 Sat

Auckland 21/07/2024 Sun

Auckland 22/07/2024 Mon

Auckland 23/07/2024 Tue

Auckland 24/07/2024 Wed

Auckland 25/07/2024 Thu 5 Kieran J Nally Peter N Brock Adrienne Wing Shan Shan Qu

Auckland 26/07/2024 Fri

Auckland 27/07/2024 Sat

Auckland 28/07/2024 Sun

Auckland 29/07/2024 Mon

Auckland 30/07/2024 Tue

Auckland 31/07/2024 Wed



Location Date Day Team Lawyer 1 Lawyer 2 Lawyer 3 Lawyer 4 Lawyer 5

Auckland 1/08/2024 Thu 6 Mary A Kennedy Ioana Uca Lady Heeni Phillips-Williams

Auckland 2/08/2024 Fri

Auckland 3/08/2024 Sat

Auckland 4/08/2024 Sun

Auckland 5/08/2024 Mon

Auckland 6/08/2024 Tue

Auckland 7/08/2024 Wed

Auckland 8/08/2024 Thu 1 Paul F Gruar Mary-Anne Lowe Patricia D L Scriven Rebecca Keenan

Auckland 9/08/2024 Fri

Auckland 10/08/2024 Sat

Auckland 11/08/2024 Sun

Auckland 12/08/2024 Mon

Auckland 13/08/2024 Tue

Auckland 14/08/2024 Wed

Auckland 15/08/2024 Thu 2 Lawrence Herzog Michael K Headifen Jan A Leaming Heather Rodgers Maxine Pitch

Auckland 16/08/2024 Fri

Auckland 17/08/2024 Sat

Auckland 18/08/2024 Sun

Auckland 19/08/2024 Mon

Auckland 20/08/2024 Tue

Auckland 21/08/2024 Wed

Auckland 22/08/2024 Thu 3 Marguerite Harrington Joan W Davis David Amodeo Clare Watkins

Auckland 23/08/2024 Fri

Auckland 24/08/2024 Sat

Auckland 25/08/2024 Sun

Auckland 26/08/2024 Mon

Auckland 27/08/2024 Tue

Auckland 28/08/2024 Wed

Auckland 29/08/2024 Thu 4 Karol S Hadlow Anthony G V Rogers Julian Hague

Auckland 30/08/2024 Fri

Auckland 31/08/2024 Sat


